
1001 E. 9th Street, Reno,
Nevada  89512Washoe County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1TMP-4386 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:9/13/2020 Manager

On agenda: Final action:9/22/2020

Title: Recommendation to approve an Agreement for Professional Services between Washoe County and
the Karma Box Project for work  related to the Built For Zero initiative, specifically River Clean Up and
Homeless Encampment Data Project [not to exceed $152,169.60]; authorize the Purchasing Manager
to execute the agreement.  Manager's Office.  (All Commission Districts.)  FOR POSSIBLE ACTION

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BCC 9-22-20 -  Karma Box Project Contract Staff Report, 2. Karma Box Project PSA 10.1.20 final

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Recommendation to approve an Agreement for Professional Services between Washoe County and the Karma
Box Project for work  related to the Built For Zero initiative, specifically River Clean Up and Homeless
Encampment Data Project [not to exceed $152,169.60]; authorize the Purchasing Manager to execute the
agreement.  Manager's Office.  (All Commission Districts.)  FOR POSSIBLE ACTION

Washoe County Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

